
Tax Unit ID: 130
Parcel #: 0483404004001000

Tax Unit: ROSSVILE CITY  130 Value: 10,164

CAMA #: 048 34 0 40 04 001 00 0 00
Sec: 34 Twn: 10 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

WEHN00121
WEHNER, TREVOR D

    

Owner: WEHNER, TREVOR D Legal: PEARL STREET LOTS 97-99 ROSSVILLE CITY

WEHNER, HOLLY L

WEHNER, HOLLY L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 320351

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 770.89 770.89 1,541.78

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202834129-1 12/15/2023

0.00 0.00

12/15/2023

770.89

1 770.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

770.89

Trevor Wehner

202863348-1 04/04/2024

0.00 0.00

04/04/2024

770.89

2 0.00

0.00

770.89

0.00

0.00

**********

770.89

Trevor Wehner

Grand Totals 770.89 770.89 0.00 1,541.78

0.00 0.00 1,541.78 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/10/2025 12:46:01 PM


