RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/10/2025 12:46:01 PM

Tax Unit ID: 130

Tax Unit: ROSSVILE CITY 130

Value:

10,164

Parcel #: 0483404004001000

CAMA #: 048 34 0 40 04 001 00 0 00

WA #: 040 54 0 40 04 001 00 0 00

Sec: 34 **Twn:** 10

Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:

WEHN00121

WEHNER, TREVOR D WEHNER, HOLLY L

Owner: WEHNER, TREVOR D

WEHNER, HOLLY L

Legal: PEARL STREET LOTS 97-99 ROSSVILLE CITY

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	320351

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	770.89	770.89	1,541.78
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202834129-1	12/15/2023	12/15/2023	1	770.89	0.00	0.00	770.89	
0.00	0.00	770.89		0.00	0.00	******	Trevor Wehner	
202863348-1	04/04/2024	04/04/2024	2	0.00	770.89	0.00	770.89	
0.00	0.00	770.89		0.00	0.00	******	Trevor Wehner	
Grand Totals				770.89	770.89	0.00	1,541.78	
0.00	0.00	1,541.78		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00